lAND ERGALRAGown

GONZALEZ ITEASOKO AMABANTURTZI

T'meSTimes

boat

LANDER
SALAS
Bornin:
SANTURTZI
06-04-1996
Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT
ITSASOKO
2023 AMA Yes Formed 18
2022 No
2021 BERMEO Yes Notown 6
2020 ONDARROA Yes Notown 12
2019 DEUSTU Yes Not own 2
ITSASOKO
2018 AMA Yes Formed 2
ITSASOKO
2017 AMA Yes Formed O
ITSASOKO
2016 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2015 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2014 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2013 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2012 AMA No Formed
2011 I TSASOKO No Formed

AMA

2

14

3
0

Clubs Number Best
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

48

154
71

141

I TSASOKO
AMA
SANTURTZI

Wor st

20:00,72 23:08,20

19:23,94 21:36,10
19:34,18 21:50,12
20:05,56 20:27,16

19:36,88 21:50,58

20:08,48 20:32,90



