LANDER
SALAS
GONZALEZ
ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI

ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI

Born in: SANTURTZI 06-04-1996

Seasor	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition		Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2023	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	18	2	11	48		20:00,72	23:08,20
2022		No								
2021	BERMEO	Yes	Not own	6	14	6	154	1	19:23,94	21:36,10
2020	ONDARROA	Yes	Not own	12	3	9	71		19:34,18	21:50,12
2019	DEUSTU	Yes	Not own	2	0				20:05,56	20:27,16
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	2	17	5	141		19:36,88	21:50,58
2017	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	0	2				20:08,48	20:32,90
2016	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2015	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2014	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2013	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2012	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2011	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							